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Artikelnummer: INKNXHIT0160000

Funktionen und Vorteile
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Nettobreite (mm)
Nettohohe (mm)
Nettotiefe (mm)
Nettogewicht (g)
Verpackungsbreite (mm)
Verpackungshohe (mm)
Verpackungstiefe (mm)
Verpackungsgewicht (g)

Garantie (Jahre)

90
270

14

13
380

3 years

l|dentifizierung und Status

Produkt-ID
Nachfolger
Herkunftsland
HS-Code

Doppelte Nutzung

Klassifizierungsnummer fiir die
Exportkontrolle (ECCN)

INKNXHIT0160000
IN770AIRO00SO000_KNX_HIT
Spanien

8517620000

Nein

EAR99

Physikalische Merkmale

Enthalt Batterie

Ja

/ertifizierungen und Standards

ETIM Classification

EC001604
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Anwendungsfall
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